Kullan#c# Ad#
SEYFETT#N GUNER

SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER
SEYFETT#N GUNER

SEYFETT#N GUNER

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111

1111

Odenen

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

BED#R SALAR

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN

SEBAHATT#N
ATAGUN
ZEHRA KALKAN
FIRAT AKGUL
CEBRA#L YAZAR
DAVUT BEKTA#

DAHRAN ARARAT

YUSUF EMRE G#FTG#

MEHMET SEZG#N

SERHAN ARSLAN

#itlem Tipi
Genel Hizmetler

Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler

Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#m#
Genel Hizmetler

Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler

Personel Gider ve
Odemeleri
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#m#
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#my#
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#m#
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#mi#
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#my#
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#m#
Bakanl#k Tablet
Bilgisayar Seti Y ard#m#

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
1.206,00

301,00
2.960,00
3.262,00
1.206,00

301,19
2.962,39
1.342,20

0,00

300,00
2.960,00

300,00
2.960,00

130,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Sayfa Toplam#:
20.190,78 TL

Odeme Tarihi
31.05.2021

31.05.2021
31.05.2021
03.05.2021
28.04.2021
13.04.2021
13.04.2021
30.03.2021
25.03.2021
01.03.2021
01.03.2021
01.02.2021
01.02.2021
08.01.2021
25.01.2021
22.01.2021
20.01.2021
20.01.2021
20.01.2021
18.01.2021

18.01.2021

Evrak No
21/F19339

20/F19294

19/F19284

18/F13235

17/F05829

16/F09895

15/F08519

14/F07525

13

12/F1469

11/F14162

10/F13107

9/F13101

8/F07220

7

6

Kay#t Tarihi
08.06.2021

08.06.2021
08.06.2021
08.06.2021
08.06.2021
13.04.2021
13.04.2021
13.04.2021
06.04.2021
01.03.2021
01.03.2021
01.03.2021
01.03.2021
01.03.2021
28.01.2021
28.01.2021
28.01.2021
28.01.2021
28.01.2021
18.01.2021

18.01.2021



